EXPERTISE
HAZARDOUS CABINETS 2.00HAZARDOUS STORAGE 2.00
The Hazardous Storage Cabinets are designed to comply with UK regulations (guidelines and certificates detailed over leaf).
All cabinets & bins featured are of welded construction, supplied with drip trays and warning labels. Please contact us for
any clarification regarding UK guidelines and specifications etc.
2.01
HIGHLY
FLAMMABLE

81F996G
81F296G
ORDER CODE 88F894G
MOBILE GREY FLAMMABLE STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick sheet steel with double rebated reinforced
doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever locking handle. Fitted with adjustable
welded tray(s) and removable sump. Mounted on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked rubber
tyred castors. Supplied with bolt on push / pull handle. Powder coated grey with
appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81F996G 1
1200 900 600 81F296G 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88F733G 1 1
610 459 459 88F644G• 1 1
915 459 459 88F944G• 1 1
1830 459 459 88F844G 3 1
610 610 305 88F663G 1 2
712 915 459 88F794G• 1 2
915 915 459 88F994G• 1 2
1220 915 459 88F294G 2 2
1525 915 459 88F594G 3 2
1830 915 459 88F894G• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88F824G 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33FG
459 x 459 88ES44FG
610 x 305 88ES63FG
915 x 459 88ES94FG
1220 x 459 88ES24FG
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code      Suitable for
450 355 305 88FFSG1 88F733G

81H996
81H296
ORDER CODE 88H894
MOBILE COSHH STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick sheet steel with double rebated reinforced
doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever locking handle. Fitted with adjustable
welded tray(s) and removable sump. Mounted on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked rubber
tyred castors. Supplied with bolt on push / pull handle. Powder coated grey with
appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81H996 1
1200 900 600 81H296 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88H733 1 1
610 459 459 88H644• 1 1
915 459 459 88H944• 1 1
1830 459 459 88H844 3 1
610 610 305 88H663 1 2
712 915 459 88H794• 1 2
915 915 459 88H994• 1 2
1220 915 459 88H294 2 2
1525 915 459 88H594 3 2
1830 915 459 88H894• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88H824 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33H
459 x 459 88ES44H
610 x 305 88ES63H
915 x 459 88ES94H
1220 x 459 88ES24H
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code     Suitable for
450 355 305 88HFS1 88H733

81A996
81A296
ORDER CODE 88A894•
MOBILE ACID/ALKALI STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick zintec coated sheet steel for extra corrosive
resistance. Double rebated reinforced doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever
locking handle. Fitted with adjustable welded tray(s) and removable sump. Mounted
on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked rubber tyred castors. Supplied with bolt on push / pull
handle. Powder coated white with appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81A996 1
1200 900 600 81A296 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88A733 1 1
610 459 459 88A644• 1 1
915 459 459 88A944• 1 1
1830 459 459 88A844 3 1
610 610 305 88A663 1 2
712 915 459 88A794• 1 2
915 915 459 88A994• 1 2
1220 915 459 88A294 2 2
1525 915 459 88A594 3 2
1830 915 459 88A894• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88A824 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33A
459 x 459 88ES44A
610 x 305 88ES63A
915 x 459 88ES94A
1220 x 459 88ES24A
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code      Suitable for
450 355 305 88AFS1 88A733

81P996
81P296
ORDER CODE 88P894•
MOBILE AGROCHEMICAL /PESTICIDE STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick zintec coated sheet steel for extra corrosive resistance.
Double rebated reinforced doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever locking handle. Doors are
both ventilated. Fitted with adjustable welded tray(s) and removable sump. Mounted on 2 fixed
and 2 swivel braked rubber tyred castors.  Supplied with bolt on push / pull handle. Powder
coated green with appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81P996 1
1200 900 600 81P296 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88P733 1 1
610 459 459 88P644• 1 1
915 459 459 88P944• 1 1
1830 459 459 88P844 3 1
610 610 305 88P663 1 2
712 915 459 88P794• 1 2
915 915 459 88P994• 1 2
1220 915 459 88P294 2 2
1525 915 459 88P594 3 2
1830 915 459 88P894• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88P824 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33P
459 x 459 88ES44P
610 x 305 88ES63P
915 x 459 88ES94P
1220 x 459 88ES24P
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code      Suitable for
450 355 305 88PFS1 88P733

81FA996
81FA296
ORDER CODE 88FA894•
MOBILE FIRST AID STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick sheet steel with double rebated reinforced
doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever locking handle. Fitted with adjustable
shelves. Mounted on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked rubber tyred castors. Supplied with
bolt on push / pull handle.Powder coated white with appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81FA996 1
1200 900 600 81FA296 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88FA733 1 1
610 459 459 88FA644• 1 1
915 459 459 88FA944• 1 1
1830 459 459 88FA844 3 1
610 610 305 88FA663 1 2
712 915 459 88FA794• 1 2
915 915 459 88FA994• 1 2
1220 915 459 88FA294 2 2
1525 915 459 88FA594 3 2
1830 915 459 88FA894• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88FA824 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33FA
459 x 459 88ES44FA
610 x 305 88ES63FA
915 x 459 88ES94FA
1220 x 459 88ES24FA
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code      Suitable for
450 355 305 88FAFS1 88FA733
450 459 459 88FAFS2 88FA644, 944
450 915 459 88FAFS3 88FA794, 994, 294
88FA663 can be used as a wall mounted cabinet
N.B Cabinet heights do not include castors.
For overall height including castors please add approx. 160mm.
• Our most popular models

81E996
81E296
ORDER CODE 88E894•
88E894
MOBILE PPE STORAGE - 81 SERIES
Welded construction from 0.9mm thick sheet steel with double rebated reinforced
doors secured by strong 3 way chrome lever locking handle. Fitted with adjustable
shelves. Mounted on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked rubber tyred castors. Supplied with
bolt on push / pull handle. Powder coated red with appropriate warning labels.
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves
900 900 600 81E996 1
1200 900 600 81E296 2
CABINETS
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code shelves doors
712 355 305 88E733 1 1
610 459 459 88E644• 1 1
915 459 459 88E944• 1 1
1830 459 459 88E844 3 1
610 610 305 88E663 1 2
712 915 459 88E794• 1 2
915 915 459 88E994• 1 2
1220 915 459 88E294 2 2
1525 915 459 88E594 3 2
1830 915 459 88E894• 3 2
1830 1220 459 88E824 3 2
EXTRA SHELVES
W(mm) x D(mm) Code
355 x 305 88ES33E
459 x 459 88ES44E
610 x 305 88ES63E
915 x 459 88ES94E
1220 x 459 88ES24E
If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £8.50 carriage
SUPPORT STANDS (450mm High Support Stands)
H(mm) W(mm) D(mm) Code      Suitable for
450 355 305 88EFS1 88E733